
General ZBABank Name:

100.190.600.450.000 $175.28NCB 02/12/2022 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1704 012622

100.115.450.450.000 $69.46NCB 02/12/2022 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

PAINT & SUPPLIES -KCS
OFFICE

1704 122521-KCS

100.190.600.450.000 $369.21NCB 02/12/2022 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1704 122521-M

100.120.100.450.000 $369.37NCB 02/12/2022 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SMS
SHOP - FY22

1704 122521-S

100.190.600.450.000 $857.96NCB 02/12/2022 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1704 122821

100.190.600.450.000 $1,161.01NCB 02/12/2022 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS ADDL OPEN PO PARTS &
SUPPLIES FY22

1704 122821-

100.111.601.438.000 $7,078.02NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT - 12/211703 123121

100.113.601.438.000 $6,098.82NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 12/211703 123121

100.114.450.450.000 $199.99NCB 02/12/2022 TYLER RENTAL HELIUM TANK 1704 123121

100.114.601.438.000 $9,330.42NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 12/211703 123121

100.115.601.438.000 $4,286.46NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 12/211703 123121

100.116.601.438.000 $5,522.39NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 12/211703 123121

100.116.601.438.000 $408.02NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS -12/211703 123121

100.120.601.438.000 $10,560.39NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS - 12/211703 123121

100.130.601.438.000 $39,153.58NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 12/211703 123121

100.139.601.438.000 $3,286.93NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 12/211703 123121

100.139.601.438.000 $100.01NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR - 12/211703 123121

100.190.600.450.000 $18.18NCB 02/12/2022 CHANNEL ELECTRIC INC OPEN PO - SUPPLIES &
MATIERALS - MAINT - FY22

1704 123121

100.190.600.450.000 $259.57NCB 02/12/2022 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1704 123121
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100.193.601.438.000 $4,033.16NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -1703 123121

205.190.760.450.000 $6,599.78NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - DEC 20211703 123121-B

100.190.600.450.000 $3,606.01NCB 02/12/2022 PETRO 49 INC. FUEL - DISTRICT MAINT
VEHICLES - FY22

1703 123121-M

100.190.600.450.000 $87.40NCB 02/12/2022 TYLER RENTAL SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

1704 123121-M

303.190.100.450.019 $233.64NCB 02/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

1ST GRADE - CART#1706 220030- 

100.120.100.450.000 $584.30NCB 02/12/2022 SOUNDTRAP 1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
RENEWAL - 140 STUDENTS

1706 220393

100.115.100.457.000 $4,906.42NCB 02/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY CLASSROOM SELECT 
CONVERTIBLE BENCH TABLE

1706 220736

100.190.330.491.000 $131.00NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA SCHOOL NURSES
ASSOCIATION

ACTIVE MEMBERSHIP FEE -
K.SCHWARTZ

1706 221220

100.190.330.445.000 $103.00NCB 02/12/2022 NURSES SERVICE
ORGANIZATION

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY
INSURANCE - K. SCHWARTZ

1706 221222

278.192.200.450.278 $220.57NCB 02/12/2022 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 414X TONERS - ALL
FOUR COLORS

1706 221368-2

255.190.790.457.113 $4,527.83NCB 02/12/2022 KATOM RESTAURANT SUPPLY,
INC.

TRUE T-23-HC 27" ONE
SECTION REACH-IN FREEZER

1706 221369

255.190.790.457.115 $4,527.82NCB 02/12/2022 KATOM RESTAURANT SUPPLY,
INC.

TRUE T-23-HC 27" ONE
SECTION REACH-IN FREEZER

1706 221369

303.190.330.450.019 $1,220.00NCB 02/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

CHILD FACE MASKS, 50/BOX1706 221439

100.190.600.420.000 $297.00NCB 02/12/2022 THE LAKEFRONT ANCHORAGE 3-NIGHTS LODGING -
A.JACOBSON - AASB MAINT

1707 221523

100.190.360.457.000 $2,699.99NCB 02/12/2022 DELL MARKETING L.P. XPS 17 LAPTOP 1706 221549

100.190.360.457.000 $1,979.99NCB 02/12/2022 LENOVO LEGION 5i PRO GEN 6 
LAPTOP

1706 221567

100.190.360.510.000 $15,774.85NCB 02/12/2022 ORIGIN L CLASS CUSTOM BUILT
DESKTOP 

1706 221568
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100.111.451.430.000 $17.48NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/HT -12/211705 221570

100.113.451.430.000 $45.64NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FM -1705 221570

100.114.451.430.000 $13.45NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/PH -12/211705 221570

100.115.450.430.000 $25.47NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KCS -1705 221570

100.116.450.430.000 $10.03NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/TSAS -
12/21

1705 221570

100.120.451.430.000 $20.93NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SMS -
12/21 

1705 221570

100.130.451.430.000 $26.76NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/KHS -1705 221570

100.139.451.430.000 $18.19NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/RHS -1705 221570

100.193.230.430.000 $11.23NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SPED1705 221570

100.193.360.430.000 $0.79NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FT -1705 221570

100.193.360.430.000 $3.59NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/COMP -
12/21

1705 221570

100.193.381.430.000 $11.23NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/CURR1705 221570

100.193.512.430.000 $11.24NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/SUP -1705 221570

100.193.550.430.000 $11.23NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/BO -1705 221570

100.193.550.430.000 $9.18NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE ACS LONG DISTANCE FEES1705 221570

100.193.601.430.000 $2.26NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/MAINT
-12/21

1705 221570

278.192.200.450.278 $196.63NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST. SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - HTE SPEECH

1706 221574

100.190.302.450.000 $1,304.85NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO INSPIRE 2 FITBIT (15) -
HEALTHY MERITS PRIZES

1706 221575

100.190.302.450.000 ($782.91)NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO INSPIRE 2 FITBIT (15) -
HEALTHY MERITS PRIZES

1706 221575-R

100.115.450.450.000 $119.99NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO RETEVIS RT22 WALKIE
TALKIES 

1706 221576

100.115.450.450.000 $12.95NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO DIRT DEVIL VACUUM
FILTERS 

1706 221577
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100.115.450.450.000 $128.92NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO OFFICE & CLEANING
SUPPLIES - KCS 

1706 221578

100.111.601.432.000 $1,110.00NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 12/211705 221579

100.115.601.432.000 $492.38NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS-12/211705 221579

100.116.601.432.000 $492.37NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS -12/211705 221579

100.120.601.432.000 $916.50NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-12/211705 221579

100.130.601.432.000 $1,488.75NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS-12/211705 221579

100.139.601.432.000 $255.00NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS-12/211705 221579

100.139.601.432.000 $59.25NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 12/211705 221579

100.193.601.432.000 $202.50NCB 02/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-12/211705 221579

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM1705 221585

100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -1705 221585

100.190.601.442.000 $1,020.00NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

NONAREAWIDE OUTFALL
FEE  - 01/01/22

1705 221586

100.111.601.431.000 $3,196.64NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -1705 221588

100.111.601.436.000 $3,218.69NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT - 12/211705 221588

100.130.601.431.000 $7,136.66NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -1705 221588

100.130.601.436.000 $19,188.25NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 12/211705 221588

100.139.601.431.000 $1,689.09NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS1705 221588

100.139.601.436.000 $39.48NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 12/211705 221588

100.139.601.436.000 $694.05NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 12/211705 221588

100.191.601.431.000 $119.57NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR1705 221588

100.111.601.431.000 $79.20NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER- PIONEER
HOME - 11/21

1705 221589

100.190.601.436.000 $74.82NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC - JACK COTANT -
11/21

1705 221589

100.190.600.410.000 $39.98NCB 02/12/2022 SHAUB-ELLISON DISMOUNT/MOUNT ATV1706 221595

100.113.601.432.000 $2,535.46NCB 02/12/2022 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM- 01/221705 221599
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100.114.601.432.000 $2,410.10NCB 02/12/2022 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 01/221705 221599

100.190.302.450.000 $873.75NCB 02/12/2022 RAIN COUNTRY NUTRITION HEALTHY MERITS PRIZES -
HYDROFLASKS

1706 221611

100.116.100.450.000 $488.50NCB 02/12/2022 SOUNDTRAP SOUNDTRAP FOR
EDUCATION - 100 SEATS -

1706 221617

100.190.600.450.000 $145.29NCB 02/12/2022 PACIFIC AIR COMPRESSORS ASST COMPRESSOR PARTS &
MATERIALS - SEE ESTIMATE

1706 221618

278.192.200.450.278 $29.98NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO STAINLESS 4.5 LTR TRASH
CAN/SPED OFFICE 

1706 221622

100.190.360.450.000 $62.88NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO XIRCON MULTISCANNER
STUD FINDER

1706 221623

255.190.790.469.000 $31.96NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO HEAT RESISTANT GLOVES -
LUNCH SERVICE AT HTE 

1706 221633

278.192.200.450.278 $1,000.00NCB 02/12/2022 APPLE INC. VOLUME PURCHASE
PROGRAM CREDIT FOR

1706 221634

100.115.450.457.000 $481.33NCB 02/12/2022 HP BUSINESS STORE HP M454DW LASER PRINTER
- KCS ANNEX

1706 221636

100.130.100.457.000 $481.33NCB 02/12/2022 HP BUSINESS STORE HP M454DW LASER PRINTER
- KHS

1706 221637

100.190.550.433.000 $8.95NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL ENVELOPE 1706 221641

100.111.450.433.000 $580.00NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE 10 ROLLS OF STAMPS1706 221642

100.116.450.433.000 $232.00NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE 4 ROLLS OF STAMPS1706 221643

100.190.553.491.000 $75.00NCB 02/12/2022 ALASBO 2022 ALASBO MEMBERSHIP
- R.OYEDEJI

1706 221650

100.191.100.450.000 $23.88NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO EVAN MOOR 6-TRAIT
WRITING 

1706 221651

100.191.100.450.000 $29.31NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO BIG LIFE JOURNAL  - 4550791706 221651

Ketchikan Gateway Borough School District
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2021-2022

Account AmountInvoicePayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

07/01/2021 06/30/2022Date Range: -Bank Name: General ZBA

1697 1708Voucher Range: -
Sort By: Check

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks

$0.00Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 02/15/2022 1:02:37 PM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2021.4.12 Page: 5



100.191.100.450.000 $22.58NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO 180 DAYS OF SCIENCE -
GRADE 6 -438278

1706 221652

305.190.360.457.305 $3,844.40NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO IDEA PAD GAIMING
3 15 15.6 IN LAPTOP 

1706 221653

305.190.360.457.305 $22,980.00NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO LENOVO IDEAPAD GAMING
3-15 15.6 IN GAMING

1706 221653

100.191.100.450.000 $208.07NCB 02/12/2022 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 58X BLACK TONER1706 221655

100.000.901.047.000 ($8,130.31)NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -01/221705 221657

100.111.451.430.000 $757.23NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 01/221705 221657

100.113.451.430.000 $736.37NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM -01/221705 221657

100.114.451.430.000 $696.40NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 01/221705 221657

100.115.450.430.000 $384.66NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 01/221705 221657

100.116.450.430.000 $414.62NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 01/221705 221657

100.120.451.430.000 $749.35NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 01/221705 221657

100.130.451.430.000 $1,912.86NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 01/221705 221657

100.139.451.430.000 $342.31NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 01/221705 221657

100.139.451.430.000 $75.67NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 01/221705 221657

100.193.230.430.000 $138.02NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 01/221705 221657

100.193.360.430.000 $12,853.68NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS- 01/221705 221657

100.193.360.430.000 $138.03NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 01/221705 221657

100.193.381.430.000 $138.03NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 01/221705 221657

100.193.510.430.000 $138.03NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 01/22 1705 221657

100.193.550.430.000 $138.03NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 01/221705 221657

100.193.601.430.000 $294.04NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -01/221705 221657

255.193.790.430.000 $35.33NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 01/221705 221657

100.191.100.450.000 $189.00NCB 02/12/2022 BYU -DIVISION OF CONTINUING
EDUCATION

AMERICAN GOVT - ONLINE
COURSE - 455079

1707 221670

100.190.510.420.000 ($155.76)NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUNDS PYMT -
CREDIT L.TROINA 

1706 221675
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282.130.160.420.282 $487.50NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - C.MAXWELL -
KTN TO ANC - DEED

1706 221675

100.113.601.436.000 $3,906.86NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 12/211705 221682

100.115.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -1705 221682

100.115.601.436.000 $1,290.41NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 12/211705 221682

100.116.601.431.000 $1,571.10NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS1705 221682

100.116.601.436.000 $1,290.40NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 12/211705 221682

100.120.601.431.000 $3,020.97NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -1705 221682

100.120.601.436.000 $4,433.47NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 12/211705 221682

100.193.601.431.000 $625.53NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
12/21

1705 221682

100.193.601.436.000 $809.07NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 12/211705 221682

100.114.601.436.000 $3,192.16NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -12/211705 221683

274.111.100.450.274 $102.09NCB 02/12/2022 BULB AMERICA PROJECTOR LAMP WITH
ORIGINAL OEM BULB

1706 221691

255.190.790.469.000 $458.99NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO LUNCH SERVICE LAPTOP -
SMS 

1706 221705

100.113.450.450.000 $191.61NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST DECOR - FME STAFF
BREAKROOM

1706 221706

278.192.200.457.278 $2,199.99NCB 02/12/2022 DELL MARKETING L.P. DELL XPS 15" LAPTOP1706 221707

100.190.510.433.000 $11.85NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL ENVELOPE
WITH SIGNATURE

1706 221711

100.190.550.450.000 $121.28NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST OFFICE SUPPLIES 1706 221712

100.190.550.450.000 $122.72NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO CRUICIAL CONVERSATIONS
- 3RD ED. PAPERBACK 

1706 221712

100.190.550.450.000 $27.21NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO SELF INKING "PAID" STAMP1706 221712

100.130.450.450.000 $59.39NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO VIVO ARTICULATING DUAL
ARM DESK MOUNT 

1706 221720

100.139.450.450.000 $89.88NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO USB DOCKING STATION 1706 221720
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100.120.100.450.000 $20.97NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO VALVED N95 COOL-FLOW
RESPIRATORS - SMS SHOP

1706 221724

100.191.100.450.000 $9.77NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO STUDENT SUPPLIES -1706 221726

278.192.200.450.278 $161.63NCB 02/12/2022 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 414X BLACK TONER1706 221730

100.115.450.450.000 $167.00NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN DAILY NEWS 1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION -1706 221733

100.111.601.431.000 $79.20NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER- PIONEER
HOME - 12/21

1705 221735

100.190.601.436.000 $56.63NCB 02/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC - JACK COTANT -
12/21

1705 221735

100.190.550.433.000 $17.90NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL FLAT RATE
ENVELOPE

1706 221743

100.191.100.450.000 $179.00NCB 02/12/2022 WRITE AT HOME MIDDLE SCHOOL WRITING
WORKSHOP - 296561

1707 221753

303.190.330.450.019 $41.16NCB 02/12/2022 RAPID RESPONSE PPE ADULT  HUMANITY SHIELD -
RHS 

1706 221754

100.191.100.450.000 $189.00NCB 02/12/2022 BYU -DIVISION OF CONTINUING
EDUCATION

READING COMPREHENSION
-455079 

1707 221760

100.113.100.410.000 $659.00NCB 02/12/2022 ESEA NETWORK 2022 ESEA VITRUAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

1706 221762

100.190.302.450.111 $41.85NCB 02/12/2022 ZENNI OPTICAL, INC SINGLE VISION FRAMES &
PRESCRIPTION LENSES - HTE

1706 221773

100.191.100.450.000 $264.49NCB 02/12/2022 ZOO-PHONICS ASST CURRICULUM
MATERIALS - 469429 

1706 221775

100.130.100.450.000 $235.00NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO "SNOW FALLING ON
CEDARS"  

1706 221778

100.130.100.450.000 $100.37NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

NITRILE GLOVES - MED1706 221781

100.130.100.450.000 $100.37NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

NITRILE GLOVES - LARGE1706 221781

100.130.100.450.000 $39.74NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

DROSOPHILA MEDIUM,
BLUE., 4L 

1706 221781
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100.130.100.450.000 $46.80NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

DEXTROSE 1706 221781

100.130.100.450.000 $21.09NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

CHEESECLOTH - 5YDS 1706 221781

100.130.400.450.000 $157.98NCB 02/12/2022 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO.

WISCONSIN FAST PLANTS
ARTIFICAL SELECTION 

1706 221781

100.120.700.450.713 $900.00NCB 02/12/2022 THE TEAM SHOP WRESTLING MEDALS
W/MATCHING NECK RIBBON

1706 221801

100.190.511.420.000 $1,256.90NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - G.FOWLER - PHX
TO KTN - 02/07/22 -

1707 221805

100.190.512.420.000 ($614.64)NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUNDS CREDIT - M.
JOHNSON CANCELED

1707 221805

100.190.511.420.000 $807.40NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - M.ROBBINS - BET
TO KTN - 02/07/22 -

1707 221806

277.139.100.450.277 $124.90NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO NORTHWEST COAST INDIAN
ART BY:BILL  HOLM

1706 221813

100.190.330.450.000 $75.99NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO USB DOCKING STATION -
DIST NURSE'S OFFICE  

1706 221816

100.190.330.450.000 $28.99NCB 02/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO VERTICAL LAPTOP STAND
HOLDER

1706 221816

100.190.511.420.000 $85.35NCB 02/12/2022 HOTELS.COM PUFFIN INN - 1-NIGHT
LODGING - M. ROBBINS -

1706 221823

100.190.550.433.000 $8.95NCB 02/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL ENVELOPE 1706 221863

282.130.160.420.282 $506.89NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. AIRFARE - C.MCCLENNAN -
KTN TO ANC - DEED

1707 221913

100.191.100.450.000 $189.00NCB 02/12/2022 BYU -DIVISION OF CONTINUING
EDUCATION

ONLINE COURSE - HISTORY
OF AMERICAN WEST -

1707 221943

100.190.600.450.000 $2,673.20NCB 02/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY SOFPULL WHITE DISPENSER
TOWEL  1000'/RL 6RL/CASE

1706 655-22682531

100.190.600.450.000 $112.50NCB 02/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY IMPACT PROFESSIONAL
TOILET PLUNGER

1706 655-22682531
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100.190.600.450.000 $270.48NCB 02/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY TRIAD GERMACIDAL1706 655-22682531

281.190.370.410.281 $500.00NCB 02/12/2022 NAVIGATE 360 ALICE TRAINING -
ELEARNING SUPPORT AND

1706 69480

281.190.370.410.281 $3,957.00NCB 02/12/2022 NAVIGATE 360 ALICE TRAINING, PERSONAL
SAFETY SKILLS, WELLNESS -

1706 69480

100.190.600.410.000 $110.00NCB 02/12/2022 SHAUB-ELLISON TIRE ALIGNMENT - XXC 7551704 82100218996

100.113.100.410.000 ($245.00)NCB 02/12/2022 ALASKA STAFF DEVELOPMENT
NETWORK

REFUND - REGISTRATION M.
GORE RTI/MTSS CONF

1706 V101821

100.111.451.430.000 $11.31NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/HT -01/221705 V171537

100.113.451.430.000 $19.54NCB 02/12/2022 ACS LONG DISTANCE LONG DISTANCE/FM -1705 V171537
